

TABULATION OF BIDS

Client: Mt. Pleasant Parks & Recreation
 Project: Millpond Trail Improvements
 Job Number: 0075120041
 Date: August 3, 2012



2520 S. University Park Drive
 Suite D-200
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Trail Improvements - ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	Crawford Contracting, Inc 3680 Baseline Road Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858		Robbin Harsh Excavating, Inc 9395 South Clare Avenue Clare, MI 48607		The Isabella Corporation 2201 Commerce Street Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858		Engineer's Estimate	
			UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Tree Removal, 16" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Rail, Rem	406	FT	\$ 1.25	\$ 507.50	\$ 11.65	\$ 4,729.90	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,872.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,030.00
Sidewalk, Rem	22	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	1320	SYD	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,300.00
Trenching	21	STA	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	350	SYD	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00
HMA, 13A	193	TON	\$ 78.25	\$ 15,102.25	\$ 95.50	\$ 18,431.50	\$ 87.00	\$ 16,791.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 16,405.00
Hand Patching	2	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
Epoxy Deck Patching	9	SFT	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
Epoxy Overlay	130	SYD	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,400.00
Riprap, Heavy	30	CYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
Bridge Railing	104	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 84.75	\$ 8,814.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,200.00
Dam Railing	90	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 86.75	\$ 7,807.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00
Bike Path Railing	610	FT	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,370.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 19,215.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 33,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,350.00
Pavt Marking, Polyurea, 6 inch	48	FT	\$ 3.02	\$ 144.96	\$ 9.25	\$ 444.00	\$ 3.32	\$ 159.36	\$ 2.00	\$ 96.00
Pavt Marking, Polyurea, 24 inch	72	FT	\$ 12.06	\$ 868.32	\$ 17.25	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 13.27	\$ 955.44	\$ 8.00	\$ 576.00
Erosion Control Silt Fence	2000	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Sub-Total			\$	96,198.03	\$	100,153.90	\$	134,347.80	\$	91,406.70

Bridge Replacement - ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Substructure Conc	14	CYD	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00
Pedestrian Bridge	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Sub-Total			\$	10,600.00	\$	23,900.00	\$	29,200.00	\$	16,060.00

Project Totals = **\$ 106,798.03** Project Totals = **\$ 124,053.90** Project Totals = **\$ 163,547.80** Project Totals = **\$ 107,466.70**

Bid Alternate - ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
Sheet Pile, Cut-off Wall	750	SFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00
Total w/ Alternate			\$	129,298.03	\$	147,678.90	\$	186,047.80		